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Description

542003155900

   

LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-830/840

542003156000 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-DALI-830/840

542003156100 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-BLE2-830/840

542003156200 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-830/840

542003156300 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-DALI-830/840

542003156400 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-BLE2-830/840

3000K/4000K

3000K/4000K

3000K/4000K

3000K/4000K

3000K/4000K

3000K/4000K

4.1kg

4.1kg

4.1kg

4.8kg

4.8kg

4.8kg

542098045500*    LEDPanelS-P Suspension-Kit-G6 / 0.16kg     

LED PL-SF-P L12-40W

Product Code Product Description N Light source code QR Code Energy Label

542003155900 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-830/840

542003156000 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-DALI-830/840

542003156100 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L12-40W-BLE2-830/840

542003156200 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-830/840

542003156300 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-DALI-830/840

542003156400 LEDPanelS-Sf-P L15-50W-BLE2-830/840

6

3

775L12
775L15

370 1274 55

LED PL-SF-P L12-40W-DALI 370 1274 55

LED PL-SF-P L12-40W-BLE2 370 1274 55

LED PL-SF-P L15-50W 370 1574 55

LED PL-SF-P L15-50W-DALI 370 1574 55

LED PL-SF-P L15-50W-BLE2 370 1574 55

LS081001232

LS081000832

775
313

>5mm

Ceiling Mounting

Suspension

www.opple.com
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For On-off/ BLE
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24 8

2×0.75mm²

Bluetooth Operating Frequency:2402-2480MHz
Bluetooth Max Transmission Power:<20dBm

For Dali

For TOUCH DIM FUNCTIONALITY (For DALI2 System)

DIM+/DA
DIM-/DA

Touch DIM(Push DIM) Diagram
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Push DIM Panel(Touch DIM)
LN

Remark:Only use open push button without indicator light.
              Maximum cable length between each Unit:20 meters.

Function

Short Push

Long Push

Double Push

Contact Duration

<0.5 s

<0.5 s

<0.3 s

Reaction

Turn on or off

Dimming up or down

Maximum brightness

Note: 
a.Dim level: 1-100%;
b.With the Power off memory function, the power-down state will be 
   recovered when power on again.

Caution

For driverFor panel


